
Hand Operated Vertical Blind System

Silent Gliss® 2810

Product Information
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Profile, Bending and Specification Information

Main profile

2601

Recess profile for suspended ceilings

2614

Recess profile

2615

Specification Guide- download from www.silentgliss.co.uk (password required).

How to Measure

System Dimensions
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Stack Sizes (each stack)

Stacking Variations / System Options

Vertical Waves

125

125

230

400

250

125

125 400

1 1 2

250

125

125 400

1 2 1 2
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Fitting Information

Bracket positioning

Click-in bracket 2616

Fitting Options

Ceiling fix with bracket 2616

Recess fix with recess profile 2615
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Recess fix in suspended ceiling with recess profile 2614 and hanger 6268

17

22

78

Wall fix with brackets 3135-38 and bracket 2616

Standard Accessories
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Optional Accessories

Louvre Accessories

 not 

SGGB standard)

 not 

SGGB standard)
Top clip (89mm)
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